R	ullives to correct TP	1/5 - 3/6/2020
č.	Existing and Proposed Lot Information	Jan Clare
	Original Parcel Number(s) & Acreage (1 parcel number per line)	New Acreage (Survey Vol, Pg)
	702036 (25) ~ 3.60AL	4.25 Ac (A) Lots of Survey
11-1-6	957620(6) - 3.271AL 957621957640(7) - 3.10 AL	3.37 Ac (B) 4.75 to be recorded
1	9 30 6	9.44 Ac (C) 8.68 after review
	P95769 1957637 (5) - 3.2ZAL	17.80 Pc (0) 17.18
70 1000	967638 (4) - 3.4ZAC	12.90 AL (E) A Delivered to met
Lots from	APPLICANT IS: OWNER PURC	HASER LESSES OTHER Final Survey
PREVIOUS	35 Pos 247-9	$\overline{\Lambda} \iota : \Lambda$
33, 0.3	-	ORIZATION Chus (III)
9.	Application is hereby made for permit(s) to authwith the information contained in this application information is true, complete, and accurate.	norize the activities described herein. I certify that I am familiar ation, and that to the best of my knowledge and belief such I further certify that I possess the authority to undertake the noise to which this application is made, the right to enter the
parcel :	receiving approval for a Boundary Line Adjust	idable site, legal access, available water or septic areas, for ment.  To the Land Owner of Record and copies sent to the authorized
Signatu	re of Authorized Agent:	Signature of Land Owner of Record
REOD	RED if indicated on application)	(Required for application submitted):  20 XMweles K. Mount, (date) 3-2-20
THIS F		VELOPMENT SERVICES AND THE TREASURER'S OFFICE
	PRIOR TO SUBMITTAL 1	TO THE ASSESSOR'S OFFICE.
		'S Office Review
Tax Stat	0	WWShaff Date: 12/16/2020
(X)	COMMUNITY DEVELO	PMENT SERVICES REVIEW unty Code (Ch. 16.08.055)
20		**Survey Required: Yes No
Car	rd#:	Parcel Creation Date:
	t Split Date:	Current Zoning District: Ag-20
	iminary Approval Date: 4/8/2020	
	al Approval Date; 12/16/2020	By: Kuhul Stevil By: Kuhul Stevil

	8.	Existing and Proposed Lot Information	
		Original Parcel Number(s) & Acreage (1 parcel number per line)	New Acreage (Survey Vol, Pg)
		957652 (20) - 3,00AL	300AL (F) Lots of Survey
		957653 (ZI) - 300AL	3.00Ac (G) to be recorded
		957637 (3) - 300 AC	3.00 Ac (H) after review
		957635 (Z) - 300AL	300AC(J)
mo	5-10 mg	957637228933(32)-145.89	Harriac (K) 119.68 AL - Adjusted
J.		APPLICANT IS: OWNER PURCHASE	R LESSEE OTHER Final Syn
700 r.	الاعتدام.	AFFLEANTS. OWNER TORCHASE	- Mind In
	US 2	Z47-9 AUTHORI	ZATION 12/8/
	9.	Application is hereby made for permit(s) to authorize with the information contained in this application, information is true, complete, and accurate. I fur	and that to the best of my knowledge and belief such ther certify that I possess the authority to undertake the to which this application is made, the right to enter the
		E: Kittitas County does not guarantee a buildab eceiving approval for a Boundary Line Adjustmen	le site, legal access, available water or septic areas, for t.
		correspondence and notices will be transmitted to the nt or contact person, as applicable.	Land Owner of Record and copies sent to the authorized
	Signatur	re of Authorized Agent:	Signature of Land Owner of Record
	(REQUI	RED if indicated on application)  (date) 2/25/2020	(Required for application submittal):  XMichael K. Moury (date) 3-2-20
	THIS PO	ORM MUST BE SIGNED BY COMMUNITY DEVELO	DPMENT SERVICES AND THE TREASURER'S OFFICE
		PRIOR TO SUBMITTAL TO T	HE ASSESSOR'S OFFICE.
	Tax Stati	By: Lylu	Wushelf Date: 12/16/2020
		COMMUNITY DEVELOPME	
		This BLA meets the requirements of Kittitas County	
		Deed Recording Vol Page Date	
			Parcel Creation Date:
			Current Zoning District: Ag-20  By: Kuhul Sturie
		minary Approval Date: 4/8/2020 Approval Date: 12/16/2020	By: Kuhul Stewie
	rinal	Approvat Date: 12/10/2020	Dy

Red we to correct	1PN- 3/10/2020				
S. Existing and Proposed Lot Information					
Original Parcel Number(s) & Acreage (1 parcel number per line)	New Acreage (Survey Vol Pg)				
967634 (1) - 3,13Ac	3.13 Ac (L) Lots of Survey				
957654(22) - 3.01AL	O.O. T. S. C. S. C				
957655 (23) - 3.01AC	3.01 Ac (N) after review				
957656 (ZH) - 303KL	match fine				
	No Lot'O' Survey				
APPLICANT IS: OWNERPURCHAS	SER LESSEE OTHER CIN				
Application is hereby made for permit(s) to authorize with the information contained in this application information is true, complete, and accurate. If	ize the activities described herein. I certify that I am familiar on, and that to the best of my knowledge and belief such further certify that I possess the authority to undertake the est owhich this application is made, the right to enter the and or completed work.				
NOTICE: Kittitas County does not guarantee a buildable site, legal access, available water or septic areas, for parcel receiving approval for a Boundary Line Adjustment.					
All correspondence and notices will be transmitted to the Land Owner of Record and copies sent to the authorized agent or contact person, as applicable.					
Signature of Authorized Agent:	Signature of Land Owner of Record				
(REQUIRED if indicated on application)	(Required for application submittal):				
x Chris (me (date) 2/25/2020	x Mechal K. Mount (date) 3-2-20				
This form must be signed by Community Deve	LOPMENT SERVICES AND THE TREASURER'S OFFICE				
FRIOR TO SUBMITTAL TO THE ASSESSOR'S OFFICE.					
TREASURER'S	Office Review				
Tax Status: Paid By: Vylli					
(X) This BLA meets the requirements of Kittitas Count	y Code (Ch. 16.08.055).				
Deed Recording Vol Page Date	**Survey Required: Yes No				
Card #:	Parcel Creation Date:				
Last Split Date:	Current Zoning District: Ag-20				
Preliminary Approval Date: 4/8/2020	By: Renhard Stewil				
Final Approval Date: 12/16/2020	By: Kenharl Stevil  By: Kenharl Stevil				